Bellekler
Uriin
LEVEL

.5, 4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
@ SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1606Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
% LEVEL

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
@ SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
i PC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5606Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JIM5600ALE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5606Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JIM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
o | DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-326G)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

8,72

8,94

13,52

13,52

23,65

42,07

42,07

79,02

23,87

38,69

76,03

76,03

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



